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SUBJECT

HOURS OF
THEORETICAL
INSTRUCTION

HOURS OF CLINICAL
PRACTICE

Medical Nursing 230 600

Surgical Nursing 160 456

Obstetric Nursing 120 216

Gynaecolog ical N u rsing 40 192

Paediatric Nursing 120 372

Psychiatric Nursing 120 216
Community Health, Management etc 320 600

Gerontological Nursing 40 288

Physical & Biological Science:
Anatomy & Physiology
Microbiology
Chemistry
Nutrition
Pharmacology

130
60
10
10

100

Social Science:
Psychology
Human Growth & Development
Sociology
Communication
History and trends in Nursing

90
60
80
60

100
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