

Postal Address: P.O. Box 435 Telephone: 00220- 4225351

Fax: 00220 4227673

Email: schnursingmid1@yahoo.com

**School Of Nursing & Midwifery** 

Marina Parade

Banjul, The Gambia.

snm@gambiacollege.edu.gm

## REGISTERED NURSING PROGRAMME STUDENT TRANSCRIPT

NAME: Baboucarr Cham

DATE OF BIRTH: 23rd October 1991

YEAR COMMENCED: January 2013

**ADDRESS: Nema Nasirr** 

YEAR COMPLETED: December 2015

SUBJECT	HOURS OF THEORETICAL INSTRUCTION	HOURS OF CLINICAL PRACTICE
Medical Nursing	230	600
Surgical Nursing	160	456
Obstetric Nursing	120	216
Gynaecological Nursing	40	192
Paediatric Nursing	120	372
Psychiatric Nursing	120	216
Community Health, Management etc	320	600
Gerontological Nursing	40	288
Physical & Biological Science: Anatomy & Physiology Microbiology Chemistry Nutrition Pharmacology	130 60 10 10 10	
Social Science: Psychology Human Growth & Development Sociology Communication History and trends in Nursing	90 60 80 60 100	

Date: 29 August 2016

SIGNED. TANK

HEAD OF SCHOOL